

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT

SHAWNEE ROAD (BARODA TOWNSHIP) HOLDEN ROAD TO CLEVELAND AVENUE

Bid 2022-059

TRENCH AND WIDEN

Bid Due 06/08/2022

RECORD OF BIDS

CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY CONSTRUCTION CO.		MICHIGAN PAVING & MATERIALS CO.		MILESTONE CONTRACTORS	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
100	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
1,800	TON	AGGREGATE BASE	\$30.00	\$54,000.00	\$31.00	\$55,800.00	\$55.00	\$99,000.00
75	TON	APPROACH, CI, II	\$30.00	\$2,250.00	\$31.00	\$2,325.00	\$55.00	\$4,125.00
400	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$30.00	\$12,000.00	\$31.00	\$12,400.00	\$55.00	\$22,000.00
105	STA	TRENCHING	\$275.00	\$28,875.00	\$385.00	\$40,425.00	\$725.00	\$76,125.00
1	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$469.00	\$469.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
500	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$11.50	\$5,750.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00
75	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$115.00	\$8,625.00	\$105.00	\$7,875.00	\$115.00	\$8,625.00
1,600	TON	HMA, 4EML	\$78.00	\$124,800.00	\$115.00	\$184,000.00	\$115.00	\$184,000.00
2,200	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$78.00	\$171,600.00	\$105.00	\$231,000.00	\$105.00	\$231,000.00
10,500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, WHITE	\$0.12	\$1,260.00	\$0.12	\$1,260.00	\$0.19	\$1,995.00
2,500	FT	PAVT MRKG, WATERBORNE, 4 INCH, YELLOW	\$0.25	\$625.00	\$0.25	\$625.00	\$0.19	\$475.00
125	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, FURN	\$11.00	\$1,375.00	\$11.00	\$1,375.00	\$11.00	\$1,375.00
125	EA	CHANNELIZING DEVICE, 42 INCH, FLUORESCENT, OPER	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$125.00	\$1.00	\$125.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, FURN	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$494.00	\$988.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
2	EA	LIGHTED ARROW, TYPE C, OPER	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$9,871.00	\$9,871.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$400.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$0.25	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
3	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$470.00	\$1,410.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
TOTAL			\$533,935.00		\$601,000.00		\$711,447.00	